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O L B-22-15
33~50GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna

Technical Specification

Frequency Range

Gain(Typ.)

Waveguide

Flange

Net Weight

33-50 GHz

15dB

WR22

UG-383/U

0.03Kg Around

Test Results
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Freq.(GHz)

Frequency(GHz) | 329 | 340 | 350 | 360 | 37.0 | 380 | 390 | 400 | 41.0
Gain(dB) 1470 | 15.05 | 1529 | 1552 | 15.74 | 15.94 | 1614 | 1632 | 16.53
Frequency(GHz) | 420 | 430 | 440 | 450 | 460 | 470 | 480 | 490 | 50.1
Gain(dB) 16.74 | 16.95 | 1715 | 17.32 | 17.49 | 17.64 | 17.82 | 18.00 | 18.19

Page 2




